Eredménylista XII. KABAKAN Derby

80km Felndtt tavlovas:

4.

5.

Feketéné Wachtler Katalin

Marcsoé Zsofia

Gosztolai Zsanett

Szabd Alexandra Fradika

Halter-Berta Hedvig

6. Toth Jozsef

80km Junior:

Toth Zsofia

Markus Rozina

Sz6sz Leticia

Bartos Petra

Versenyt nem teljesit6(k):

Wetzel Dorka

Torok Karolina

Bukor Barbara Melinda
Stadler Virag

Sz6sz Csenge

80km, tavhaijto:

1.

2.

Peter Kulier

Molnar Lajos

60km, tavlovas:

1.

Kormos Ferenc

2. Reisz Rita

O'Bajan Huncut

Tarek

Gazal Galaxy R

Siglavy Bagdady Gaffar R
Koheilan Bikram

Taltos

Koheilan Batan
Lodiji
Fawwaz de passille AA

Behdi Gidran -31

Halima Bint Justice
Koheilan Barni
Shagya Bukta

Koheilan Brokat

Koheilan Zalan, Shagya Granada

S.B.Divinus P, Shagya Bojan

Varazslé Formas

Millenium Star

4:37:54

5:37:40

5:48:26

5:48:28

5:48:29

6:03:55

4:37:37

4:37:39

5:33:30

5:33:32

FTQ-GA

FTQ-GA

FTQ-GA

FTQ-GA

WD

4:26:41

4:31:52

3:20:28

3:31:50

Gl

G2

Finish

Finish



3.

4.

5.

Visy Bertalan
Takacs Marcell

Mihdk Csabané

Versenyt nem teljesit6(k):

e Pék LaszIl6 Lajos

40km tavlovas:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Szalai Noémi
Lukacs Maté
Benkei Panna

Pék Lili Anna
Torok Karolina
Kulcsar Flora
Veres Réka
Schvégruha Noémi
Erdélyi Niké
Dr.Fekete Patricia
Fekete Rébert
Halter-Berta Hedvig

Toth Jozsef

Versenyt nem teljesit6(k):

Huszar Kata Shagya Bunny

Sitku Orsolya El Sbaa Aba

Visy Bertalan Gazal Ajni

Dahoman Joslat
Batu Kan

Sauvignon M

Bin Sadi P

O’Bajan Belizar
O'Bajan Boulos
Zair P

Zarib P
Koheilan Gazella
Ajka

Maja

Amina

Shejla

Janita de S.José
O'Bajan XXIX-8
Shagya Eliza

Koheilan Karmen

FTQ-GA
FTQ-GA

FTQ-GA

3:34:30
3:55:45

3:55:48

FTQ-GA Finish

1:53:50
1:55:40
1:57:20
2:02:35
2:26:28
2:42:49
2:43:02
2:47:08
2:47:10
2:47:12
2:47:15
2:54:33

3:10:12

G1
G1

G1



